
Rank Name Country
1 Sloboda Martin Germany
2 Sung-Jin Kim South Korea
3 Op't Veld Rudy Germany
4 Shitov Andrey Russia
5 Gordin Roman Russia
6 Meleshkevich Viktor Russia
7 Islamov Denis Russia
8 Ryazantsev Kirill Russia
9 Tyagur Timofey Russia
9 Syniushko Viacheslav Ukraine
9 Tsokolov Alexey Russia
9 Shulhan Alex Belarus
13 Kharytonov Roman Ukraine
13 Borschik Vitaliy Ukraine
13 Herrero Olivier France
13 Estrada Betancourt Anton Ukraine
17 Garastovich Eugene Russia
17 Salogub Sasha Ukraine
17 Timchenko Mikhail Ukraine
17 Nikitin Alexandr Russia
17 Khizniy Ivan Ukraine
17 Kobernik Denis Ukraine
17 Sapranovich Artem Belarus
17 Telegin Nikolay Russia
25 Nekrishevich Alex Ukraine
25 Goldshtein Denis Ukraine
25 Demidyuk Taras Ukraine
25 Ivantsov Nikolay Ukraine
25 Shilo Maksim Ukraine
25 Frishman Dima Ukraine
25 Piskun Bogdan Ukraine
25 Tyshkun Viacheslav Ukraine
25 Tretiak Viacheslav Ukraine
25 Zainulin Vitaliy Ukraine
25 Grishchenko Sergey Ukraine
25 Kryvchikov Alexey Ukraine
37 Epuri Sergey Ukraine
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Rank Name Country
1 Semenova Polina Russia
2 Boyko Marina Ukraine
3 Seyres Chloe France
4 Ismailova Sabina Ukraine
5 Babiy Angelika Russia
6 Kulagina Julia Russia
7 Lysenko Kristina Russia
8 Kuznetsova Daria Russia
9 Pervenenok Oksana Russia
9 Komissarzhevskay Svetlana Ukraine
9 Semenihina Olga Russia
9 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukraine
13 Boyko Margaryta Ukraine
13 Fesenko Mary Ukraine
13 Sidorenko Anya Ukraine
13 Korsikova Nastia Ukraine
13 Litvinova Tatiana Ukraine
13 Shatyrko Daria Ukraine
19 Fesenko Kate Ukraine
19 Sannikova Nataliya Russia
19 Kiriyazova Aleksandra Ukraine

Rank Name Ctry
1 Sung-Jin Kim South Korea
2 Shitov Andrey Russia
3 Ryazantsev Kirill Russia
4 Tsokolov Alexey Russia
5 Timofey Tyagur Russia
6 Alex Shulhan Belarus
7 Nikolay Telegin Russia
8 Viacheslav Syniushko Ukraine
9 Islamov Denis Russia
10 Kharytonov Roman Ukraine
11 Shilo Maksim Ukraine
12 Borschik Vitaliy Ukraine
13 Alexeev Yuriy Russia
14 Frishman Dima Ukraine
15 Zainulin Vitaliy Ukraine
16 Kirilenko Dmitriy Ukraine
17 Isaev Egor Ukraine
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Rank Name Ctry
1 Lysenko Kristina Russia
2 Seyres Chloe France
3 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukraine
4 Ismailova Sabina Ukraine
5 Boyko Marina Ukraine
6 Boyko Margaryta Ukraine
7 Gudylina Maria Russia
8 Kiriyazova Aleksandra Ukraine
9 Mohort Elizaveta Ukraine
10 Korsikova Nastia Ukraine

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN


